FORD COUNTY 2015 ASSESSMENT ROLL

The following is a list of 2015 real estate assessment changes for the
townships listed below as published in accordance with ILCS 200/12-10.
Pursuant to 35 ILCS 200/10-115, the farmland assessments for the 2015
assessment year will increase by 10% of the preceding year®s median
cropped soil productivity index reduced by $5.00 per acre as certified
by the Il1linois Department of Revenue with data provided by the
Farmland Assessment Technical Advisory Board resulting in a $15.33 per
acre increase for each soil productivity index.

351LCS 200/9-145 requires that non-farm property be assessed at 33.33%
of its fair cash value. Multiply the assessment on non-farm property
by three (3) to determine a fair cash value. Your last tax bill and

more detailed information on assessments, appealing assessments and

homestead exemptions can be found online at www.fordcounty.illnois.gov
or by contacting the Assessment Office. See the Board of Review Rules
published in this edition for contact information and steps to follow

to appeal an assessment.

DATE: 11/04/2015 ROGERS TOWNSHIP

OWNER*®S NAME

PROPERTY NUMBER

PAXTON RECORD

TOTAL ASSMT

THOMPSON MYRNA K 01-01-13-100-002 35590
FOLTZ JOSHUA E 01-01-13-100-005 59500
BROZEK KEVIN & DONNA 01-01-13-200-003 45280
HUGHES TERRANCE A & KIMBERLY M01-01-13-300-002 20680
SMOLKOVICH CARL & PATRICIA 01-01-14-100-007 34930
FOLTZ CALEB M & ERIN 01-01-15-200-003 5920
JEPSEN RAYMOND R 01-01-16-101-003 21600
ESSINGTON GORDON 01-01-16-101-004 21000
WHITE RODNEY W 01-01-16-101-005 630
WHITE RODNEY W & SUSAN M 01-01-16-101-009 11900
SARTORE DENNIS 01-01-16-101-013 1340
JEPSEN RAYMOND & DEBORAH 01-01-16-101-014 340
HACKETT DONNA M 01-01-16-101-015 23900
HOLOHAN TIMOTHY J 01-01-16-102-001 9400
DEVORE DUSTIN 01-01-16-102-002 10330
DUNHAM DONALD 01-01-16-102-003 11900
DEVORE DIANE J 01-01-16-102-006 8330
STEVENS DURINDA 01-01-16-102-007 11850
DURANT LUIS 01-01-16-102-008 2910
DAVIS KATHERINE 01-01-16-102-009 20900
BURMEISTER JOSHUA 01-01-16-102-010 26500
WRIGHT VALERIE 01-01-16-102-011 14100
WRIGHT VALERIE 01-01-16-102-012 13800
WHITE RODNEY W 01-01-16-102-013 14900
WHITE RODNEY W & SUSAN M 01-01-16-102-014 8800
MORANSKI MICHAEL KENT 01-01-16-103-001 16160
MORANSKI MICHAEL KENT 01-01-16-103-002 510
BEHRENDS LYLE D 01-01-16-103-003 6330
BEHRENDS LYLE D 01-01-16-103-004 330
BEHRENDS LYLE D 01-01-16-103-005 160
BEHRENDS LYLE D 01-01-16-103-006 9000
MASCHING MYRNA A 01-01-16-103-007 8000
MASCHING MYRNA 01-01-16-103-008 330



WEBSTER TONY
WEBSTER TONY
WEBSTER TONY

HUMMEL JESS J & CRYSTAL D

GIBB TODD & AMY
GRAY THOMAS A
HARRIS DIANE M

POWER RICKY A & SHERRI
POWERS RICK & SHERRI

WHITE SHANNON

MCNEILL JONATHAN D
FOLTZ CALEB M & ERIN

HUMMEL TATE F

MCDONALD GERALD D & MARY J

LEADINGHAM DORIS

KALLAI COLEMAN & BARBARA

HIGGINS DANIELLE
KANIA JOZEF

01-01-16-103-009
01-01-16-103-010
01-01-16-103-011
01-01-16-103-012
01-01-16-103-013
01-01-16-103-014
01-01-16-103-015
01-01-16-103-016
01-01-16-103-017
01-01-16-103-018
01-01-16-103-019
01-01-16-103-020
01-01-16-103-021
01-01-16-104-001
01-01-16-104-002
01-01-16-104-003
01-01-16-104-004
01-01-16-104-005

AKIN BILL & HERNANDEZ ANGELICA01-01-16-104-006

HARMS KREGG

JUBIN ANTHONY T & LINDA R
BIRCH ROGER & JILL

DORSETT CEDRIC CHARLES ET AL
DORSETT CEDRIC CHARLES ET AL
PAQUETTE MICHAEL E & JOLENE B

WHITE RODNEY W
WHITE RODNEY W

HOLOHAN JEROME & ALTA M

HOLOHAN TIMOTHY

MCCASLAND NICOLE R

ELLIOTT MICHAEL

BASSETT ANTOINETTE

RETTELL DARLENE
GIACOMETTI LEO

ALLIANCE GRAIN CO
CABERY FERTILIZER CO

HUNT LARRY E
RUTAN JEREMY L
FOWLER SUSAN

RYALS MARK & SARAH

FRENCH RICHARD

HOEGGER RONALD & LORI
HOEGGER RONALD & LORI
KRUEGER JEROME F & BARBARA A

BIROS CASH E

SCHUSTER PAUL W & KITTY K
HENNESSY THOMAS & HUHN CLARA
HENNESSY THOMAS & CLARA
NUSRET IRFAN & DEBORAH ANN
SOULIGNE ANDREW L & MARY M

SCHUSTER PAUL
WHITE RODNEY

CABERY FERTILIZER
RAYMOND EARL J & DOROTHY L
PETERSON CYNTHIA L

SIPPEL HAROLD L & TERI

HUMMEL FRANCIS

01-01-16-104-007
01-01-16-105-003
01-01-16-105-004
01-01-16-126-001
01-01-16-126-002
01-01-16-126-003
01-01-16-126-004
01-01-16-126-005
01-01-16-126-007
01-01-16-126-008
01-01-16-126-009
01-01-16-126-010
01-01-16-126-011
01-01-16-126-012
01-01-16-126-015
01-01-16-126-016
01-01-16-127-003
01-01-16-127-004
01-01-16-127-005
01-01-16-127-006
01-01-16-127-007
01-01-16-127-008
01-01-16-127-009
01-01-16-127-010
01-01-16-127-011
01-01-16-127-012
01-01-16-127-016
01-01-16-127-017
01-01-16-127-018
01-01-16-127-019
01-01-16-127-020
01-01-16-127-021
01-01-16-127-024
01-01-16-127-026
01-01-16-128-001
01-01-16-128-002
01-01-16-128-003
01-01-16-128-004

330
1270
330
2280
1560
3330
11500
11200
14700
11500
8830
15700
11600
17500
18000
12900
9900
33000
9000
24000
21000
590
700
16800
29500
15300
26300
5830
17900
21700
33000
7000
25000
28300
4000
5250
13800
21000
4400
18500
29500
8600
12600
28600
7300
15000
14000
1380
13000
8330
5700
14000
45280
11700
22000
20000
24300



MURPHY DALE & VELMA
MURPHY MARY L

MURPHY MARY L

CLAPP CYNTHIA A

CLAPP CYNTHIA A

MORITZ ANTHONY & JODI
HOEGGER RONALD E & LORI B
CLAPP STEPHEN D & GAIL
MURPHY DALE & VELMA

FOLTZ MICHAEL & JEANNE
CUDDY DENNIS L

HUGHES PHILLIP

CABERY FERTILIZER
THORNDYKE SHARON K

BIRCH ROGER & JILL

WELDIN JULIE

CABERY FERTILIZER INC
BIRCH ROGER & JILL
SMICKER CARL V

SMICKER CARL & KIM

TIARKS NANCY JO
SMOLKOVICH JOHN A & DIANE E
WEIGEL RICHARD RALPH
COOPER AARON & MASTER DANA
SADLER CLARENCE E

WEIGEL DORINE

KOERNER PATRICK

METALANIM MOLD CORP
WILKEY JAMES R

ENGLISH ANDREW T & ALLISON M
WEAVER RICK A & CHERYL A
HITCHENS PAUL

WEAVER RICK A & CHERYL A
BUCKLEY BRIAN M

DEANY CHARLES & SUSAN JO
HUMMEL DALE & HOLLY R
LUCERO ANNEL & FRANCISCA
WESSEL DANIEL L & TALEA L
BOUK DAVID T & CYNTHIA L TRS
BROWN LORI R

HUGHES THOMAS

EDWARDS SHAWN E & DAWN A
GUALANDI ROGER

CLAPP RANDY

RICHIE PAUL & HEATHER
KELLEY DAVID D

KELLEY DAVID D

MEN IN BLACK INC

JUERGENS JEFFERY W

SHELBY GARY L

FAUROT PHILLIP R

PIERCY MARY E

DREW WENDELL R & CAROL A
SHELBY RONALD & RACHEL
GUALANDI NICHOLAS G
BRANTLEY DOUGLAS
HABERKORN RONALD J & ARDITH

01-01-16-128-005
01-01-16-128-006
01-01-16-128-007
01-01-16-128-012
01-01-16-128-014
01-01-16-128-015
01-01-16-129-001
01-01-16-129-002
01-01-16-129-004
01-01-16-129-007
01-01-16-151-002
01-01-16-151-003
01-01-16-151-008
01-01-16-151-010
01-01-16-151-014
01-01-16-151-016
01-01-16-151-017
01-01-16-151-018
01-01-16-200-001
01-01-16-200-005
01-01-16-300-004
01-01-16-400-005
01-01-17-226-002
01-01-17-226-004
01-01-17-226-005
01-01-17-226-007
01-01-17-226-008
01-01-17-400-004
01-01-18-200-002
01-01-18-200-004
01-01-20-200-001
01-01-20-200-004
01-01-20-200-006
01-01-20-400-005
01-01-21-300-003
01-01-22-100-004
01-01-22-200-005
01-01-23-100-001
01-01-23-200-004
01-01-24-300-004
01-01-24-400-002
01-01-29-300-005
01-01-29-400-002
01-01-30-200-004
01-01-30-200-005
01-01-31-376-002
01-01-31-376-003
01-01-31-376-004
01-01-31-376-005
01-01-31-376-006
01-01-31-376-007
01-01-31-376-010
01-01-31-377-003
01-01-31-377-004
01-01-31-377-005
01-01-31-377-006
01-01-31-378-001

1000
35400
1340
39400
680
59000
15000
25600
1920
32300
19500
31800
3050
22200

26700
9740
570
23100
29920
26810
70000
31800
22000
26080
720
720
44150
22670
35000
9500
150
25060
49830
34660
194900
60000
33300
40550
22670
72110
66000
58580
8800
36200
4130
17800
5310
18100
8300
5100
17300
23700
25000
18330
30600
24000



KOCH ODETTE L

KIRKLAND RONALD H & TAMMY
WEBER SCOTT

WEBER SCOTT

PINNOW HAROLD G & MARTHA D
GRONDINE EDMUND P

BRIDGER CHARLES & WILLIAM
BARTOSIEWICZ PHILIP J

STRONG NEIL & MARY

STRONG NEIL & MARY E

CARTER GARY W

PIPER STEPHEN

FRAME MICHAEL W & PATRICIA A
CHANCE RONALD & IDA MAY
FOILES CATHY J

DOHE THOMAS W & SUZANNE D
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK TRUSTEE
ENGLISH DONATH C SR

LAMBERT MAXINE

ESHLEMAN ARDIN & SANDRA
ESHLEMAN ARDIN & SANDRA

HORN RICHARD A

MALCHOW WAYNE & BEVERLY

BELL STEVE & JAN

FISHER SUSAN B TRUSTEE
DENAULT JOSHUA

MARGEWICH GLENN & JENNIFER L
GILLELAND DAVID & REJEANA
CARR HARRY JR & GWEN

CARTER WALTER T & JENNIFER L
FISHER KENNETH J & SUSAN B TR
DALY JENNIFER

CARLSON PATRICIA MURPHY
HOMEIER EDWIN H & PEGGY J
THOMPSON HUNTER

DYDYNA STEPHEN J & NICHOLE R
MACHIZ ROBERT

WILHELM TIM & SUSAN

WILHELM TIM & SUSAN

GIFFORD ROBERT

CARR HARRY & GWEN

WILHELM TIMOTHY J & SUSAN L
CASSELS SUSAN

CASSELS SUSAN W

BELL STEVEN & JANET
FROTHINGHAM JAMES R

BRAMWELL ROBERT D

BURTON ERIC D & DAWN 1
MALCHOW WAYNE & BEVERLY
ENGLISH FLORENCE CARROLL
HARDTKE RUSSELL V

FISHER KENNETH J & SUSAN B TR
FISHER KENNETH J & SUSAN B TR
ABEL MICHAEL G

STEWART KIM

STELLE COMMUNITY ASSOC THE
WILSON ROGER & BERNADETTE

01-01-31-378-002
01-01-31-378-003
01-01-31-378-004
01-01-31-378-005
01-01-31-378-008
01-01-31-378-009
01-01-31-378-010
01-01-31-378-011
01-01-31-378-012
01-01-31-378-013
01-01-31-378-014
01-01-31-378-015
01-01-31-378-016
01-01-31-451-001
01-01-31-451-002
01-01-31-451-003
01-01-31-452-001
01-01-31-452-006
01-01-31-452-007
01-01-31-452-008
01-01-31-452-009
01-01-34-200-002
01-01-35-201-003
01-01-35-201-009
01-01-35-226-002
01-01-35-226-003
01-01-35-226-004
01-01-35-226-005
01-01-35-226-006
01-01-35-226-007
01-01-35-226-008
01-01-35-226-009
01-01-35-226-010
01-01-35-226-011
01-01-35-226-012
01-01-35-226-013
01-01-35-226-014
01-01-35-226-015
01-01-35-226-016
01-01-35-226-017
01-01-35-226-019
01-01-35-226-020
01-01-35-227-001
01-01-35-227-002
01-01-35-227-003
01-01-35-227-004
01-01-35-227-006
01-01-35-227-007
01-01-35-227-009
01-01-35-228-001
01-01-35-228-002
01-01-35-228-003
01-01-35-228-004
01-01-35-228-005
01-01-35-228-006
01-01-35-228-011
01-01-35-228-012

19800
22500
1250
24420
19500
10500
14000
830
830
18200
7000
21000
20500
10000
28900
16570
900
1680
15100
6800
16000
23860
1880
220
9330
15000
25300
25670
22500
29500
22000
13000
35700
32800
23000
21900
16170
28600
10400
28330
27940
2800
2300
21700
45300
23300
3640
4550
2650
21100
19200
39600
17200
28330
45000
9480
25000



WILSON WILLIAM & REBECCA
RING WALTER & KATHLEEN
FISHER KENNETH J & SUSAN B

FISHER KENNETH J & SUSAN B TR

BRYAN JEFFREY STEWART
BRYAN JEFFREY STEWART
WEISBROT HELEN

SIMACK ARLINDA DAVIS
SCHMITT JEFFREY A

MILLER TIMOTHY P

KAMEN RUTH ANNE

WACHTEL SHARON M & BARRY
STELLE COMM ASSOC THE
WATTS SARA W TRUSTEE
HOKANSON STEVEN

KAMEN RUTH ANNE

MALCHOW WAYNE & BEVERLY
WACHTEL SHARON M & BARRY
CI1ZMAR TEOTIM

DIBELLO MARK G & LINDA M
CUTTLE FRANK T

FISHER KENNETH J TRUST
BLACK ERIC C

MALCHOW WAYNE & BEVERLY
KISMET REAL ESTATE CORP
KISMET REAL ESTATE CORP
KISMET REAL ESTATE CORP
KISMET REAL ESTATE CORP
BRANNON KARYN S

NEAL SHERRE LYN

STELLE COMM ASSOC THE
EPPLEY CYNTHIA

KAICENER MICHELLE J
WILKERSON MARK W & RHONDA J
SUAREZ MARICELA

01-01-35-228-013
01-01-35-228-014
01-01-35-228-015
01-01-35-228-016
01-01-35-228-017
01-01-35-228-018
01-01-35-228-019
01-01-35-228-022
01-01-35-228-023
01-01-35-228-032
01-01-35-228-035
01-01-35-228-036
01-01-35-228-037
01-01-35-228-038
01-01-35-228-040
01-01-35-228-041
01-01-35-228-042
01-01-35-228-043
01-01-35-229-003
01-01-35-229-005
01-01-35-229-006
01-01-35-229-008
01-01-35-229-009
01-01-35-276-017
01-01-35-277-007
01-01-35-277-008
01-01-35-277-009
01-01-35-277-010
01-01-35-277-011
01-01-35-277-014
01-01-35-277-999
01-01-35-278-001
01-01-35-278-002
01-01-35-278-005
01-01-36-200-003

23800
11330
25800
22500

4000

3170
24500
18400
26200
12700
17000

560
31300
35000

1990
2990
35580
26330
24400
25500
19600
19400
30000
1670
1670
1670
1670
8200
4830
150
5300
5000
58000
13330



